
VK Avond Prinsenpark
Retie 1.12.2023

TROL

Brent VLEUGELS
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : H. Open
Afstand : 7240m
Tijd : 1:11:15 (9'50"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:46:23
2. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:55:00
3. Evert LEEUWS 0:55:04

1. 101 00:04:20 529m 8'11"/km
2. 102 00:00:43 00:05:03 92m 7'47"/km
3. 105 00:02:19 00:07:22 281m 8'15"/km
4. 110 00:01:55 00:09:17 210m 9'08"/km
5. 113 00:05:29 00:14:46 273m 20'05"/km
6. 115 00:01:59 00:16:45 130m 15'15"/km
7. 131 00:11:14 00:27:59 1342m 8'22"/km
8. 127 00:01:58 00:29:57 196m 10'02"/km
9. 128 00:03:08 00:33:05 320m 9'47"/km

10. 124 00:03:02 00:36:07 373m 8'08"/km
11. 125 00:01:05 00:37:12 78m 13'53"/km
12. 130 00:04:45 00:41:57 423m 11'14"/km
13. 122 00:04:08 00:46:05 607m 6'49"/km
14. 119 00:02:46 00:48:51 361m 7'40"/km
15. 117 00:03:14 00:52:05 310m 10'26"/km
16. 111 00:05:08 00:57:13 409m 12'33"/km
17. 107 00:02:41 00:59:54 321m 8'22"/km
18. 134 00:06:55 01:06:49 501m 13'48"/km
19. 135 00:02:17 01:09:06 163m 14'00"/km
20. 136 00:00:52 01:09:58 118m 7'21"/km
21. 999 00:01:17 01:11:15 205m 6'16"/km
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